

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6919/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 26/07/2010 in CRM No. 8800/2010
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

LOKENATH BOSE & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for anticipatory bail and office report)

Date: 16/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASADFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Pramod Swarup, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sarthak chaudhury, Adv.
Mr. C.R. Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Parena Swarup, Adv.
Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Kabir Shankar Bose, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sen Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Anima Kujur, Adv.
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv. (NP)UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAs prayed by learned counsel appearing for the
respondent-State, list next week.(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master(Indu Satija)
Court Master