

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6919/2010

(From the judgement and order(s) in CRM No. 8800/2010 dated 26-JUL-10 an of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

LOKENATH BOSE & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for anticipatory bail and office report)

Date: 23/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pramod Swaroop, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Pareena Swaroop, Adv.
 Ms. Sushma Vrma, Adv.
 Mr. Sarthak Choughary, Adv.
 Mr. C.R. Mishra, Adv.
 Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kabir Shankar Boase, Adv.
 Mr. Abhijit Sen Gupta, Adv.

 Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned counsel for the State of West Bengal seeks time to file additional counter. He may do so within 6 weeks. Rejoinder, if any, may be filed within four weeks thereafter.

 List after 10 weeks.

 Interim protection to continue till the next date of hearing.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER